2024-2025
Certification Form
Gold Brigade Tenth Consecutive Year Award

DEPARTMENT
OF FLORIDA .-~

Date: / /
Mail to:  Department of Florida Fax: (407) 299-0901
PO Box 547859 Email: membership@floridalegion.org

Orlando, FL 32854

KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
The following member of the Department of The Florida qualifies for the prestigious tenth consecutive

year Gold Brigade award for enrolling 50 or more new members into The American Legion by the May
7,2025.

The recipient will receive a navy-blue blazer with the tenth-year Gold Brigade logo, tenth-year cap pin,
hash mark and Gold Brigade plaque. A Legionnaire may only qualify for this award on their tenth
consecutive year.

Men’s Blazer Cut: [J Short [ Regular [ Long Ladies’ Blazer Cut: [ Regular [J Tall

Specify Even Size (36-58) Specify Even Size (0-28)

Attach a list of new members (use the form on next page to list members)

Name Phone#( )
Post# Member ID#
Years of being a Gold Brigadier thru
Department Adjutant Signature Post Adjutant Signature
Date Date

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE - FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Date Received Date Shipped

*MAIL TO BE RECEIVED AT DEPARTMENT ON OR BEFORE MAY 7, 2025*



2024-2025
Certification Form
Gold Brigade Tenth Consecutive Year Award i

=) n 9] n N n n n n W
=} o =) | =)} W £ w (5] .

=)
p—

N (=2 (=)
S w N

65

The American Legion, Department of Florida | PO Box 547859, Orlando, FL 32854 | T: (407) 295-2631 | F: (407)-299-0901 Last Revised: 7/2/2024



	The following member of the Department of The Florida qualifies for the prestigious tenth consecutive year Gold Brigade award for enrolling 50 or more new members into The American Legion by the May 7, 2025.
	The recipient will receive a navy-blue blazer with the tenth-year Gold Brigade logo, tenth-year cap pin, hash mark and Gold Brigade plaque. A Legionnaire may only qualify for this award on their tenth consecutive year.

	Short: Off
	Regular: Off
	Long: Off
	Regular_2: Off
	Tall: Off
	Specify Even Size 3658: 
	Specify Even Size 028: 
	Name: 
	Member ID: 
	Years of being a Gold Brigadier 1: 
	thru 1: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	28: 
	53: 
	4: 
	29: 
	54: 
	5: 
	30: 
	55: 
	6: 
	31: 
	56: 
	7: 
	32: 
	57: 
	8: 
	33: 
	58: 
	9: 
	34: 
	59: 
	10: 
	35: 
	60: 
	11: 
	36: 
	61: 
	12: 
	37: 
	62: 
	13: 
	38: 
	63: 
	14: 
	39: 
	64: 
	15: 
	40: 
	65: 
	16: 
	41: 
	66: 
	17: 
	42: 
	67: 
	18: 
	43: 
	68: 
	19: 
	44: 
	69: 
	20: 
	45: 
	70: 
	21: 
	46: 
	71: 
	22: 
	47: 
	72: 
	23: 
	48: 
	73: 
	24: 
	49: 
	74: 
	25: 
	50: 
	75: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	Post: 
	Area Code: 
	Prefix: 
	Phone: 
	27: 
	26: 
	52: 
	51: 


