2024-2025 Certification Form Gold Brigade Tenth Consecutive Year Award



Mail to:	Department of Florida		Fax:	(407) 299-0901
	PO Box 547859 Orlando, FL 32854		Email:	membership@floridalegion.org
year Gold 7, 2025.	KEEP A CO ving member of the Department of Brigade award for enrolling 50 or ent will receive a navy-blue blazer and Gold Brigade plaque. A Legi-	The Florida more new more with the tent	qualifies for t embers into T h-year Gold l	The prestigious tenth consecutive The American Legion by the May Brigade logo, tenth-year cap pin,
Men's Bl	azer Cut: Short Regular	☐ Long	Ladies' Bl	lazer Cut: Regular Tall
Specify I	Even Size (36-58)	-	Specify Ev	ven Size (0-28)
	Attach a list of new members	(use the for	m on next pa	ge to list members)
Name			Ph	one#()
Post#	Memb	er ID#		
Years of be	eing a Gold Brigadier	thru	_	
Departme	ent Adjutant Signature		Post Adjutan	nt Signature
Date			Date	
	DO NOT WRITE BELOW TH	IIS LINE – F	OR DEPAR	TMENT USE ONLY
	Date Received	Date	e Shipped	

MAIL TO BE RECEIVED AT DEPARTMENT ON OR BEFORE MAY 7, 2025

2024-2025 Certification Form Gold Brigade Tenth Consecutive Year Award



1	26	51
2	27	52
3	28	53
4	29	54
5	30	55
6	31	56
7	32	57
8	33	58
9	34	59
10	35	60
11	36	61
12	37	62
13	38	63
14	39	64
15	40	65
16	41	66
17	42	67
18	43	68
19	44	69
20	45	70
21	46	71
22	47	72
23	48	73
24	49	74
25	50	75